Page 2
Selecting the right Odeum server for your needs
1000 series
Entry level single socket rack and tower servers delivering
value and efficiency.
Page 5
3000 series
Dual socket rack and tower servers with built in redundancy.

OS-SVR2008R2STD Microsoft® Windows® Server 2008 STD R2 64bit OEM Inc 5 CAL
OS-SBS2011STDOEM Microsoft® Windows® Small Business Server 2011 Premium OEM Inc 5 CALS
OS-SBS2011PREOEM Microsoft® Windows® Small Business Server 2011 Standard OEM Inc 5 CALS
OS-ENT2008R2 Microsoft® Windows®s Server Enterprise 2008 R2 OEM with Service Pack 1 X 64-Bit
Embedded
OS-STRSVR2008R2-STD Microsoft® Windows® Storage Server 2008 R2 Standard (ESD) for embedded systems
OS-STRSVR2008R2-ENT Microsoft® Windows® Storage Server 2008 R2 Enterprise for embedded systems
OS-STRSVR2008R2-WRK Microsoft® Windows® Storage Server 2008 R2 WorkGroup for embedded systems
CALs
OS-SVR2008DEVCAL Microsoft® Windows® Server 2008 Device CAL
OS-SBS2011CALUSR Microsoft® Windows® Small Business Server 2011 64-bit User Cal
OS-SBS2011CALDEV Microsoft® Windows® Small Business Server 2011 64-bit Device Cal
SSD Drives Available for Odeum Server Range
SKU Specification
SSD options
SSDS-40GBMLCSATA 40GB 2.5”/3.5” MLC SATA 300 SSD
SSDS-80GBMLCSATA 80GB 2.5”/3.5” MLC SATA 300 SSD
SSDS-120GBMLCSATA 120GB 2.5”/3.5” MLC SATA 300 SSD
SSDS-160GBMLCSATA 160GB 2.5”/3.5” MLC SATA 300 SSD
SSDS-250GBMLCSATA 250GB 2.5”/3.5” MLC SATA 600 SSD
SSDS-32GBSLCSATA 32GB 2.5”/3.5” SLC SATA 300 SSD
SSDS-64GBSLCSATA 64GB 2.5”/3.5” SLC SATA 300 SSD
SSD Drives Features & Benefits
•	 Higher speed
       - approximately 100 times faster access speeds over
      conventional HDDs

PSU 300W rated 80+ bronze
Form factor Tower
Dimensions W x H X D (mm) 184 x 364 x 425
Warranty 3yr NBD Onsite
SKU Specification
Memory options
MEM-4GBECCKIT-IS  4GB (2x 2GB)  DDR3 ECC Reg memory kit for single socket  Intel server
MEM-8GBECCKIT-IS  8GB (2x 4GB)  DDR3 ECC Reg memory kit for single socket  Intel server
Processor upgrade options
UPG-X3450 Upgrade to Intel X3450 2.66GHz
UPG-X3470 Upgrade to Intel Xeon X3470 2.93 GHz
UPG-L3406 Upgrade to Intel Xeon Dual Core Low Power L3406 2.26 GHz
UPG-L3426 Upgrade to Intel Xeon Quad Core Low Power L3426 1.86 GHz
HDD options
SATA
HDD35-500GBSATA-7.2k 500GB 3.5” Enterprise 7.2K 64MB SATA HDD
HDD35-1TBSATA-7.2k 1TB 3.5” Enterprise 7.2K 64MB SATA HDD
HDD35-2TBGPSATA- 2TB 3.5” Enterprise Green Power 64MB SATA HDD
HDD35-2TBSATA-7.2k	 2TB 3.5” Enterprise 7.2K 64MB SATA HDD
Page	7
Model: R1110 R1110 Configure to Order Options
SKU Specification
Memory options

2 x Intel 82574L RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet controllers
1 x Dedicated RJ45 KVM IPMI 2.0 controller
2 x Rear USB Ports
1 x Fast UART 16550 Serial Port
1 x VGA
2 x PS2 KB/MS Port
PSU 350W 80+ GOLD
Form factor 1U Rackmount
Dimensions W x H X D (mm) 437 x 43 x 503
Warranty 3yr NBD Onsite
Expansion 1 x Expansion card
SKU Specification
Memory options
MEM-4GBECCKIT-A  4GB (4x 1GB)  DDR3 ECC Reg memory kit for  AMD  Servers
MEM-8GBECCKIT-A  8GB (4x 2GB)  DDR3 ECC Reg memory kit for AMD Servers
MEM-16GBECCKIT-A 16GB( 4x 4GB)  DDR3 ECC Reg  memory kit for AMD Servers
MEM-32GBECCKIT-A 32GB(4x8GB) DDR3 ECC Reg memory kit for AMD Servers
Processor upgrade options
UPG-AMD6136 Upgrade to AMD Opteron 8 Core 2.4GHz
UPG-AMD6174 Upgrade to AMD Opteron 12 Core 2.2GHz
HDD options

2 x Intel 82574L RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet controllers
1 x Dedicated RJ45 KVM IPMI 2.0 controller
4 x Rear USB Ports
1 x Fast UART 16550 Serial Port
1 x VGA
2 x PS2 KB/MS Port
PSU 920W 80 Plus Platinum redundant hotswap
Form factor Tower/ 4U (with optional rackmount rail kit)
Dimensions W x H X D (mm) 178 x 437 x 648
Warranty 3yr NBD Onsite
Expansion 3 x Expansion Cards (Using 2 or more expansion at full
speed requires 2nd CPU)
SKU Specification
Memory options
MEM-6GBECCKIT-ID	  6GB (3x 2GB)  DDR3 ECC Reg memory kit for Dual Intel CPU
MEM-12GBECCKIT-ID	 12GB (3x 4GB)  DDR3 ECC Reg  memory kit Dual Intel CPU
MEM-24GBECCKIT-ID	 24GB (3x8GB) DDR3 ECC Reg memory kit Dual Intel CPU
Processor options                  Upgrades to 1st processor
UPG-E5630 Upgrade to Intel Xeon Quad Core E5630 2.53GHz
UPG-L5630 Upgrade to Intel Xeon Quad Core L5630 2.13GHz
UPG-E5640 Upgrade to Intel Xeon Quad Core E5640  2.66GHz
UPG-E5645 Upgrade to Intel Xeon 6 Core E5645 2.4GHz
UPG-X5650 Upgrade to Intel Xeon 6 Core X5650 2.66GHz
UPG-X5670 Upgrade to Intel Xeon 6 Core X5670 2.93GHz
Additional 2nd processor
CPU-E5620 Additional Intel Xeon E5620 2.4GHz
CPU-E5630	 Additional Intel Xeon E5630 2.53GHz
CPU-L5630	 Additional Intel Xeon L5620 2.13GHz
CPU-E5645 Additional Intel Xeon 6 Core E5645 2.4GHz
CPU-E5640 Additional Intel E5640 4 Core 2.66GHz
CPU-X5650 Additional Intel X5650 6Core  2.66GHz
CPU-X5670 Additional Intel X5670 6Core  2.93GHz
HDD options                   SATA
HDD35-500GBSATA-7.2k 500GB 3.5” Enterprise 7.2K 64MB SATA HDD
HDD35-1TBSATA-7.2k 1TB 3.5” Enterprise 7.2K 64MB SATA HDD
HDD35-2TBGPSATA- 2TB 3.5” Enterprise Green Power 64MB SATA HDD
HDD35-2TBSATA-7.2k	 2TB 3.5” Enterprise 7.2K 64MB SATA HDD
SAS2
HDD35-300GBSAS2-15k 300GB 3.5” Enterprise 15K SAS2 HDD
HDD35-450GBSAS2-15k 450GB 3.5” Enterprise 15K SAS2 HDD
HDD35-600GBSAS2-15k 600GB 3.5” Enterprise 15K SAS2 HDD
HDD35-500GBSAS2-7.2K 500GB 3.5” SAS2 7.2k HDD
HDD35-1TBSAS2-7.2k 1TB 3.5” SAS2 7.2k HDD
HDD35-2TBSAS2-7.2k 2TB 3.5” SAS2 7.2k HDD
Expansion                   Network cards
SVR-2P-10G-SFP+ 2 Port 10G SFP+ Network Card
SVR-2P-10G-SR-FIBRE 2 Port 10G SR Fibre Network  Card
SVR-1P-10G-SR-FIBRE 1 Port 10G SR Fibre Network  Card

UPG-E5630 Upgrade to Intel Xeon Quad Core E5630 2.53GHz
UPG-L5630 Upgrade to Intel Xeon Quad Core L5630 2.13GHz
UPG-E5640 Upgrade to Intel Xeon Quad Core E5640  2.66GHz
UPG-E5645 Upgrade to Intel Xeon 6 Core E5645 2.4GHz
UPG-X5650 Upgrade to Intel Xeon 6 Core X5650 2.66GHz
UPG-X5670 Upgrade to Intel Xeon 6 Core X5670 2.93GHz
Additional 2nd processor
CPU-E5620 Additional Intel Xeon E5620 2.4GHz
CPU-E5630	 Additional Intel Xeon E5630 2.53GHz
CPU-L5630	 Additional Intel Xeon L5620 2.13GHz
CPU-E5640 Additional Intel E5640 4 Core 2.66GHz
CPU-E5645 Additional Intel Xeon E5645 6 Core 2.4GHz
CPU-X5650 Additional Intel X5650 6 Core  2.66GHz
CPU-X5670 Additional Intel X5670 6 Core  2.93GHz
HDD options  SATA
HDD25-250GBSATA-7.2k 250GB  2.5” Enterprise SATA 7.2k HDD
HDD25-500GBSATA-7.2k 500GB  2.5” Enterprise SATA 7.2k HDD
HDD25-1TBSATA-7.2k 1TB  2.5” Enterprise SATA 7.2k HDD
SAS2
HDD25-146GBSAS2-10k 146GB  2.5” Enterprise SAS2 10k HDD
HDD25-300GBSAS2-10k 300GB  2.5” Enterprise SAS2 10k HDD
HDD25-450GBSAS2-10k 400GB  2.5” Enterprise SAS2 10k HDD
HDD25-600GBSAS2-10k 600GB  2.5” Enterprise SAS2 10k HDD
HDD25-73GBSAS2-15k 73GB  2.5” Enterprise SAS2 15k HDD
HDD25-146GBSAS2-15k 146 GB  2.5” Enterprise SAS2 15k HDD
HDD25-500GBSAS2-7.2k 500GB  2.5” Enterprise SAS2 7.2k HDD
HDD25-1TBSAS2-7.2k 1TB  2.5” Enterprise SAS2 7.2k HDD
Expansion  Network cards
SVR-2P-10G-SFP+ 2 Port 10G SFP+ Network Card
SVR-2P-10G-SR-FIBRE 2 Port 10G SR Fibre Network  Card
SVR-1P-10G-SR-FIBRE 1 Port 10G SR Fibre Network  Card